1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910447050603321
Needham James G (James George), <1868-1957.>

Natural History of the Farm : A Guide to the Practical Study of the
Sources of Our Living in Wild Nature / / By James G. Needham .

Ithaca, N.Y., : The Comstock publishing company, [1913]
©[1913]

9781501740763
1501740768
9781501740770
1501740776

[second edition]
1 online resource (348 p.) : incl. illus., forms

508

Natural history
Electronic books.

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Frontmatter -- Preface -- Contents -- PART |. STUDIES FOR THE FALL
TERM -- PART Il. STUDIES FOR THE SPRING TERM -- PART Ill. STUDIES
FOR THE SUMMER TERM -- Outdoor Equipment -- Index

This is a guide to the practical study of the sources in wild nature of
our living. It contains a series of study outlines for the entire year, and
deals with both the plants and animals of the farm-the things that men
have chosen to deal with as a means of livelihood and of personal
satisfaction in all ages.



