

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910447050603321
Autore	Needham James G (James George), <1868-1957.>
Titolo	Natural History of the Farm : A Guide to the Practical Study of the Sources of Our Living in Wild Nature // By James G. Needham .
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Ithaca, N.Y., : The Comstock publishing company, [1913] ©[1913]
ISBN	9781501740763 1501740768 9781501740770 1501740776
Edizione	[second edition]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (348 p.) : incl. illus., forms
Disciplina	508
Soggetti	Natural history Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di contenuto	Frontmatter -- Preface -- Contents -- PART I. STUDIES FOR THE FALL TERM -- PART II. STUDIES FOR THE SPRING TERM -- PART III. STUDIES FOR THE SUMMER TERM -- Outdoor Equipment -- Index
Sommario/riassunto	This is a guide to the practical study of the sources in wild nature of our living. It contains a series of study outlines for the entire year, and deals with both the plants and animals of the farm-the things that men have chosen to deal with as a means of livelihood and of personal satisfaction in all ages.